Fees Schedule
ASPIRING 2023 / 2024

All prices are in New Zealand Dollars are include GST

Intensive English Course Administration Costs

General English (morning)  $400 p/wk Enrolment fee $250
9:00am to 1:00pm

General English (evening) $320 p/wk Airport transfer (single trip) $150
5:00pm to 9:00pm

IELTS Preparation Course $400 p/wk Airport transfer (double trip) $280
9:00am to 1:00pm

Under 18 years old student  $420 p/wk Guardian fee per week $50
15 to 17 years old for under 18 years old

New Zealand Certificate in English Language Homestay Acommodation

NZCEL Academic Level 4 $7,250 Single room for over 18 $340 p/wk
Length : 16 weeks course Single room for under 18 $360 p/wk
Hours : 1:00pm to 6:00pm ( 25hrs p/wk ) Lunch (Weekdays) $ 50 p/wk
Intake : November 2023, February 2024 Halal Food . $ 50 p/wk

Price includes material fee Homestay Placement Fee $300

Aspiring Language Institute can create packages for groups, one to one and teach English for specific
purposes such as English for doctors, aviation, etc. Please contact us for further details.

Insurance Fee

Medical and travel insurance is compulsory for all international students studying in New Zealand

1 months $45 4 months $134 7 months $237 10 months $337
2 months  $88 5 months $170 8 months $270 11 months  $371
3 months $113 6 months $202 9 months $304 12 months $396

Insurance policy by Orbit Protect Lite

Important Information

* QOur intensive English course is full time, 20 hours per week, Monday to Friday from 9:00 to 13:00

* Entry requirements for NZCEL and under 18 year old students are different; please contact us for further details
* Homestay accommodation includes breakfast and dinner Monday to Friday and three meals on weekends

* Prices are subject to change without prior notice

Aspiring Language Institute
TEL: +64 9 282 4622, Email: study-at@aspiring.ac.nz
City Campus : Level 3, 85 Airedale Street, Auckland CBD, Auckland, New Zealand 1010
Botany Campus : Level 1, Building D Area 2, Botany Town Centre, Auckland, New Zealand 2013

@ La n g u agecou rse el Book at worldwide lowest price at:

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-aspiring-language-institute-auckland.php3
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